

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H0004DE2), as follows:

1.3 Page 4, line 8, delete "15,153,000" and insert "12,653,000"

1.4 Page 4, line 12, delete "10,000,000" and insert "7,500,000"

1.5 Page 4, line 15, delete "\$5,000,000" and insert "\$2,500,000"

1.6 Page 19, line 34, delete "82,516,000" and insert "85,016,000"

1.7 Page 20, line 4, delete "1,000,000" and insert "3,500,000"

1.8 Correct the subdivision and section totals and the appropriations by fund